Te
le
ce
nt
ric
 L
en
se

Drawings
3D
CAD
Product
Brochures
Instruction
Guides
Imaging
Examples
Digital
Catalogs
Data
Sheets
Telecentric Lenses
SE-65/SE-110 Series
SE-110 series (WD 110 mm)
Coaxial type
0.8x to 4x
Coaxial type
0.8x to 4x

28.8
SE-65ST10
O/I=135.8
53.2
13
6.2
SE-65ST20
O/I=147
64.4
11
18.5
SE-65ST40
Optical Sensor size: 1/1.8 inch
Length Width Diagonal
SE-65VT08 0.8x 6.65 8.98 11.16
SE-65VT10 1.0x 5.32 7.18 8.93
SE-65VT15 1.5x 3.55 4.78 5.95
SE-65VT20 2.0x 2.66 3.59 4.47
SE-65VT40 4.0x 1.33 1.80 2.23
Optical Sensor size: 1/1.8 inch
Length Width Diagonal
SE-110VT08 0.8x 6.65 8.97 11.17
SE-110VT10 1.0x 5.32 7.18 8.93
SE-110VT15 1.5x 3.55 4.78 5.95
SE-110VT20 2.0x 2.66 3.59 4.47
SE-110VT40 4.0x 1.33 1.79 2.23
Coaxial type
Optical Sensor size: 1/1.8 inch
Length Width Diagonal
SE-65ST08 0.8x 6.65 8.98 11.16
SE-65ST10 1.0x 5.32 7.18 8.93
SE-65ST15 1.5x 3.55 4.78 5.95
SE-65ST20 2.0x 2.66 3.59 4.47
SE-65ST40 4.0x 1.33 1.80 2.23
Optical Sensor size: 1/1.8 inch
Length Width Diagonal
SE-110ST08 0.8x 6.65 8.97 11.17
SE-110ST10 1.0x 5.32 7.18 8.93
SE-110ST15 1.5x 3.55 4.78 5.95
SE-110ST20 2.0x 2.66 3.59 4.47
SE-110ST40 4.0x 1.33 1.79 2.23
Straight type
For other fields of vision, refer to the field of vision chart in the Technical Guide.
These values are for reference.
 P.332